2023 FEE STRUCTURES

ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO GST AND PST WHERE APPLICABLE

MEMBERSHIP ANNUAL FEES COURSE IMPROVEMENTS INITIATION FEE CLUBHOUSE MINIMUM
Unrestricted $3200.00 $250.00 $3000.00 $400.00
Corporate $2500.00 $250.00 $3000.00 $400.00
Intermediate See Schedule $250.00 See Schedule $400.00
Associate $1600.00 N/A N/A $400.00
Leave of Absence $700.00 $250.00 N/A $0.00
Ladies League $700.00 N/A N/A $125.00
Ladies Transitional League $700.00 $125.00 $500.00 $200.00
Unattached Junior $475.00 N/A N/A $0.00
Attached Junior (15 & under as $0.00 N/A N/A $0.00
of April 1, 2021)

Membership Share $1.00
CLUB STORAGE MEMBER YEARLY RANGE PASSES
Adult/Student - $170.00 Junior - $135.00 Adult/Student - Included Junior - Included
Pull Cart - $60.00
Club Rentals - $50.00 PUBLIC
BUCKET OF BALLS
$20.00
LOCKERS
Small - $40.00 Large - $65.00
GREEN FEES POWER CART RENTALS
Green Fees Public $110.00 Power Cart 18 Hole / Per Seat $24.00
Green Fees Guest 18 holes $80.00
Green Fees Guest 9 holes $50.00 Power Cart 9 Hole / Per Seat $12.00
Twilight (3 Hrs before Sunset) $60.00 Power Carts 10 Pack 18 hole »$220.00
Green Fees Junior (18 Hole) $35.00 Yearly Cart $1100.00
Green Fees Junior (9 Hole) $25.00
Couples Saturday Golf $30.00
Sunday Family Golf $30.00

*18 HOLE PACKS ARE DIVISABLE



